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Driving Committee member

Civility

1 Ms X Mr 1 Dr

First Name/FAMILY NAME

Andrew / COUNSELL

Year of Birth 04/08/1954
Nationality British / UK
Languages spoken English

Endorsed by (NF)

British Equestrian

Experience

1973 -
1984

g 1984 -

Rl 1986

g 2

- 1986-

Sl 1990

1

o 1990-
1998
1998 -
2018

Proffesional Rider & Carriage Driver, Trainer and Competitor

Company Representitive for Eldonian Brooks Saddelry
Instructor, Lecturer and Head of Department Land Based College

Head of Equine Studies and College Director of Studies

Vice Principal, College Principal & 2013 - retirement - Principal & Deputy CEO of Multi-
Disciplined Educational Corperation

Experience

1972-
1975

1975 -
1977

1977-
1984

1986 -
1990

1990 -
2000

2000-
current

Equestrian and other sport
Experience

Training toward Britsh Horse Society Instructor - BHSI. Eventing and Ridden dressage.

Show jumping in Netherlands / Driving education towards Dutch Driving Diploma and
time in Germany Riding Dressage and Carrige Driving.

Carriage Driving, competing and training, Coaching, (Coach and four) schooling, buying
and selling

Lecturing in Equestrain skills and Academic study to Degree level / National TD, CD and
Judge. British Driving Society (BDS) Judge - National Driving Trials organiser

Manager of large Equestrian unit, Coach, Instructor, National TD, CD and Judge.
Competitor. National coach for officials. Lecturer and programme manager. Show

First international as Jury member 2002 level 4 judge since 2008, Director of Driving
Windsor CAIO Ground Jury 23 World and European Ch / WEG / FEI Judges Course

LS T

Degree / Certification

1977

1981

1995/6

Education /
Certification

British Horse Society Instructor BHSI / Dutch Driving Diploma (Achenbach)

Light harness horse instructor / Level 4 Driving

Certificate in Management studies level 5 / Diploma Management Studies (Dist) Level 5
University of Plymouth

I confirm that the information given in this Form is accurate and complete;
X I confirm having carefully read the contents of the job specification, in particular but not limited to, the

position constraints.





