Year

Experience



Driving Committee member				
Civility	□ Ms			
First Name/FAMILY NAME	Andrew / COUNSELL			
Year of Birth	04/08/1954			
Nationality	British / UK			
Languages spoken	English			
Endorsed by (NF)	British Equestrian	- NA		

Professional Career	1973 - 1984	Proffesional Rider & Carriage Driver, Trainer and Competitor		
	1984 - 1986	Company Representitive for Eldonian Brooks Saddelry		
	1986- 1990	Instructor, Lecturer and Head of Department Land Based College		
	1990- 1998	Head of Equine Studies and College Director of Studies		
	1998 - 2018	Vice Principal, College Principal & 2013 - retirement - Principal & Deputy CEO of Multi- Disciplined Educational Corperation		
	Year	Experience		
Equestrian and other sport Experience	1972- 1975	Training toward Britsh Horse Society Instructor - BHSI. Eventing and Ridden dressage.		
	1975 - 1977	Show jumping in Netherlands / Driving education towards Dutch Driving Diploma and time in Germany Riding Dressage and Carrige Driving.		
	1977- 1984	Carriage Driving, competing and training, Coaching, (Coach and four) schooling, buying and selling		
	1006	Lecturing in Equestrain skills and Academic study to Degree level / National TD, CD and Judge. British Driving Society (BDS) Judge - National Driving Trials organiser		
- 12 - 12 - 12	1986 - 1990			
questria				

	Year	Degree / Certification
ucation / rtification	1977	British Horse Society Instructor BHSI / Dutch Driving Diploma (Achenbach)
	1981	Light harness horse instructor / Level 4 Driving
	1995/6	Certificate in Management studies level 5 / Diploma Management Studies (Dist) Level 5 University of Plymouth

I confirm that the information given in this Form is accurate and complete;

I confirm having carefully read the contents of the job specification, in particular but not limited to, the position constraints.